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Группа No 1    10:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АХМЕТОВ Хамза ТАТ  3  0  1  0  V  1 0.16 -12 9 7
ГАВРИЛОВ Родион МОС  V  V  2  V  3  3 0.50 3 20 3
ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА  V  0 V3 V  V  V 0.83 11 19 1
ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.66 5 21 2
ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС  V  2  2  V  V  3 0.50 1 19 4
ОРЕМБО Михаил НОВ  1  V  0  3  3  V 0.33 -6 15 6
НАТЕСОВ Михаил САР  V  V  0  3  V  2 0.50 -2 17 5

Группа No 2    10:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИШИН Юрий МОС  V  1  3  0  V  3 0.33 -7 15 5
ГИМАТДИНОВ Азамат ТАТ  3  1  2  1  2  1 0.00 -14 10 7
КУШИКОВ Даниил ОМС  V  V  1  3  V  3 0.50 5 19 4
ЛАШКО Юрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.00 13 23 1
ПЕТРОВ Константин ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.83 7 21 2
БАРСЕГЯН Саркис СТА  3  V  0  1  3  1 0.16 -10 12 6
КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.66 6 21 3

Группа No 3    10:15    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ  2  V  V  0  3  3 0.33 -6 16 5
ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.66 2 16 4
НАРЕЕВ Арсений ХАБ  3  0  V  1  0  2 0.16 -13 10 6
ТОЛСТОПЯТЕНКО Владисла ТАТ  3  1  3  3  0  2 0.00 -12 12 7
УДОВИЧЕНКО Александр МОС  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.66 10 21 3
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 10 23 1
САВИНОВ Владислав НИЖ  V  V  V  V V3 3 0.83 9 22 2

Группа No 4    10:15    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАРЛАМОВ Александр МОС  V  3  3  2  V  3 0.33 0 19 5
КАРИМОВ Радмир ТАТ  2  1  0  0  2  V 0.16 -14 9 7
ПЛЯКИН Егор МОО  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.66 3 19 2
СМОЛЕВ Владимир МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 24 1
ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ  V  V  1  1  2  V 0.50 0 16 4
САВОГИН Илья ТУЛ  1  V  V  0  V  V 0.66 1 17 3
ТУРБИН Тимофей САР  V  3  3  3  2  2 0.16 -6 17 6

Группа No 5    10:15    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАШАРОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.66 2 20 3
ШАЛАГИН Богдан ТАТ  2  3  V  V  2  1 0.33 -4 16 5
ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР  3  V  V  V  2  3 0.50 1 20 4
ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС  3  3  1  V  0  1 0.16 -9 12 6
ПАШКЕЕВ Яромир ТАТ  2  1  3  1  2  1 0.00 -14 10 7
РАЗДЫМАХА Андрей ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 11 23 2
МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 24 1
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Группа No 6    10:15    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ  3  3  V  2  V  V 0.50 3 20 4
БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС  V  3  V  V  V  0 0.66 1 19 3
ЖУРОВ Александр ХАБ  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.66 3 21 2
МАЛИНИН Егор ТАТ  1  1  3  2  2  V 0.16 -10 13 7
КРОХИН Артем МОС  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.66 8 21 1
ГАТАУЛЛИН Родион ТОМ  2  3  V  V  1 V3 0.50 -2 17 5
ДЕНИСОВ Даниил МОО  2  V V3 3  0  2 0.33 -3 14 6

Группа No 7    10:15    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРОФИМОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  0  1 0.66 4 17 3
ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ  1  V V3 V  3  V 0.66 1 19 4
ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ  2  3  2  V  3  V 0.33 -1 18 5
КАСАТКИН Егор МОС  1  2  V  2  2  2 0.16 -8 13 6
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ  1  3  1  V  2  1 0.16 -10 12 7
СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 9 23 1
ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.66 5 20 2

Группа No 8    10:15    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОЛОВИНКИН Федор МОС  0  3  1  0  3  2 0.00 -15 9 7
ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.83 7 20 2
АНИКИН Константин МОО  V  3  V  V  V  0 0.66 -1 19 3
ЦВЕТКОВ Артем МОС  V  1  3  1  1  3 0.16 -8 13 6
ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ  V  3  3  V  V  1 0.50 3 19 4
ВВЕДЕНСКИЙ Кирилл КИР  V  2  3  V  3  0 0.33 -4 16 5
САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 24 1

Группа No 9    11:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАМД СИДИГ Юсиф ТАТ  3 V3 V  2  1  V 0.50 2 17 4
ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 10 23 1
ДУДУКА Егор ТОМ  2  1  V  V  1  3 0.33 -5 15 6
ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ  2  2  3 V2 1  3 0.16 -8 13 7
ЦУРАНОВ Егор МОС V3 1  2  1  V  1 0.33 -4 12 5
ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ  V  2  V  V  0  V 0.66 5 18 2
МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 0 18 3

Группа No 10    11:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУБИН Рим ТАТ  1  2  2  0  0  0 0.00 -19 5 7
БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО  V  1  V V2 2  2 0.50 -2 15 4
МАЛОВ Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 12 22 1
ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ  V  3  1  3  2  3 0.16 -6 16 6
ЖУМАБАЕВ Тамерлан ЧЕЛ  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.66 7 19 3
КОВАЛЕНКО Даниил САР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 11 23 2
ЗВЯГИН Артем РОС  V  V  0  V  0  2 0.50 -3 14 5
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Группа No 11    11:15    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ  2  2  V  1  V  3 0.33 -3 16 5
БЕЛОВ Александр МОО V3  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 10 22 2
ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 24 1
ИВАНИШИН Александр ТАТ  2  0  0  2  3  2 0.00 -15 9 7
ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС  V  2  2  V  V  2 0.50 0 18 3
ВОРОТЫНЦЕВ Филипп РОС  2  1  2  V  3  V 0.33 -5 16 6
КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ  V  3  1  V  V  2 0.50 -1 18 4

Группа No 12    11:15    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ  3  2 V3 V  3  1 0.33 -4 16 5
ГЛУХОВ Михаил ОМС  V  1  V  3  1  2 0.33 -6 15 6
БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.83 9 23 1
ИСМАГИЛОВ Рифат ТАТ  1  2  2  V  0  1 0.16 -10 10 7
ЛАВРОВ Никита ТОМ  3  V  2  2  3  V 0.33 -4 18 4
ШАНГАРЕЕВ Даниил БАШ  V  V  V V3 V  3 0.83 8 22 2
ГОЛУБЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.66 7 22 3

Группа No 13    11:15    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАМД СИДИГ Мурат ТАТ  3  0  2  2  0  0 0.00 -17 7 7
СОЛОВЬЕВ Михаил СТА  V  V  V  1  0  0 0.50 -8 13 5
КНЯЖЕВ Илья МОО  V  3  V  V  2  2 0.50 5 19 4
СЛЕСАРЕВ Артём ТАТ  V  3  0  0  V  1 0.33 -8 12 6
БИРЮКОВ Владислав КРА  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 11 23 1
ЧУРИНОВ Егор МОС  V  V V3 2  3  V 0.66 9 20 2
РОМАНЧУК Егор ОМС  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.66 8 19 3

Группа No 14    11:15    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЕТЯШОВ Георгий ТАТ  3  0  0  1  0  0 0.00 -18 4 7
ФРАНЦУЗОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  1  3  V V3 0.66 0 19 3
ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ  V  3  2 V3 3  0 0.33 -3 15 6
ШАМСУТДИНОВ Рафаэль ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 24 1
СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ V2 V  2  1  2  V 0.50 0 15 4
ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.66 4 19 2
ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО  V  2  V  1  0  2 0.33 -2 13 5

Группа No 15    11:15    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАРАФУЛЛИН Аяз ТАТ  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.66 2 20 3
ЛИТВИНОВ Родион СТА  3  V  2  V  2  2 0.33 -4 17 6
ДУЛЕВ Михаил МОС  1  3  V  V  1  V 0.50 -2 17 5
ПЕРЕВОЗЧИКОВ Дмитрий ТАТ  V  V  3  V  2  0 0.50 1 17 4
БЕЛКИН Артемий ЧЕЛ  3  2  2  0  2  1 0.00 -14 10 7
ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.83 7 20 1
ОПРЯТНЫЙ Роман ОМС  3  V  2  V  V  V 0.66 10 21 2
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Группа No 16    11:15    Дорожка 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛАБУТОВ Юрий ТАТ  V  3 V2 0  2  V 0.50 -3 15 5
ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ  3  2  V  0  V  V 0.50 0 17 3
ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС  V V3  V  1  3  V 0.66 4 19 2
АХМЕТШИН Александр ТАТ  0  1  0  1  0  2 0.00 -18 4 7
СМИРНОВ Егор МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 24 1
СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ  V  2  V  V  0  3 0.50 0 17 3
РАТУШНЫЙ Михаил ХАБ  3  3  2  V  2  V 0.33 -3 18 6

Группа No 17    12:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАМИДУЛЛИН Ранель ТАТ  V  V V3 3  3  2 0.50 2 19 3
ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО  2  V  V  3  V  1 0.50 1 18 4
ЗАГОРА Лев СТА  3  2 V3 V  2  0 0.33 -6 14 6
ТИМОФЕЕВ Глеб ТАТ  0  0  2  1  1  1 0.00 -16 5 7
ЯНН Павел ДНР  V  V  2 V3  0  3 0.50 -3 16 5
ГИРФАНОВ Тимур БАШ  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.66 6 20 2
ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 24 1

Группа No 18    12:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШИШКОВ Павел МОО  1  V  V  V  1 0.60 3 14 3
СОРОКИН Виталий МОС  V  2  V  V V3 0.80 8 17 2
ДЕМИНОВ Самат ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 10 19 1
ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР  1  3  1  V  1 0.20 -8 10 5
КОЗЛОВ Артём ОМС  1  1  2  2  3 0.00 -11 9 6
БОГОМОЛОВ Егор ЧЕЛ V2  0  0  V  V 0.60 -2 10 4

Группа No 19    12:15    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРОЛЕВ Артём ТАТ  1  1  1  V  1  2 0.16 -13 10 7
ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий МОО  V  3  V  3  3  V 0.50 3 21 4
МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  V  V  1  1  V  V 0.66 4 18 2
ШАРИПОВ Тимур ТАТ  V  3 V3  2  2  V 0.50 1 18 5
ХАРИСОВ Роман БАШ  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.66 3 20 3
БРОВКИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.83 7 21 1
БОРИСОВ Георгий САР  V  2  2  3  3  3 0.16 -5 17 6

Группа No 20    12:15    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1 0.80 5 17 2
ТОПТА Максим САР  1  V  3  V  0 0.40 -5 12 4
КАШУБА Глеб БАШ  3  2  1  V  2 0.20 -4 12 5
СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ Максим НОВ  2  V  V  V  2 0.60 4 16 3
ЩЕГОЛЕВ Алексей МОО  2  3  1  0  2 0.00 -12 8 6
ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС  V  V V3  V  V 1.00 12 19 1
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Группа No 21    12:15    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС  V  V  3  V  3 0.60 5 18 3
ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 10 19 1
КОНЕВ Артём ТАТ  0  0  0  1  1 0.00 -16 2 6
КАРПУНИН Артем МОО  V  3  V  V V3 0.80 8 18 2
КАШТАНОВ Артем БАШ  2  0 V3  1  0 0.20 -11 6 5
БОРЗОВ Егор САМ  V  2 V3  2  V 0.60 4 15 4

Группа No 22    12:15    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРШЕВ Даниэль ТАТ  1  1  1  3  0 0.00 -14 6 6
МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ  V  1  V  2  0 0.40 -3 11 5
ПАВЛОВ Савелий ТОМ  V  V  1  2  2 0.40 -1 13 4
РЕВИН Егор МОО  V  1  V V3  3 0.60 4 15 2
ДОБРИН Степан МОС  V  V  V  1  2 0.60 1 15 3
АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 20 1

Группа No 23    12:15    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНЕНКО Ярослав КРА  3  3  V  V  V 0.60 2 18 2
ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.80 9 19 1
НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ  V  0  V  V  1 0.60 -3 13 4
КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР  3  2  2  3  0 0.00 -8 10 6
МЕТЕЛЕВ Александр СТА  2  V  3  V  3 0.40 -2 16 5
ДВОЕНКО Степан МОС  3  1  V V2  V 0.60 2 14 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМИРНОВ Егор МОО 1.00 20 24 квалифицированных
2 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Рафаэль ТАТ 1.00 19 24 квалифицированных
3 САРВАРОВ Радмир БАШ 1.00 18 24 квалифицированных
4 СМОЛЕВ Владимир МОС 1.00 16 24 квалифицированных
4 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС 1.00 16 24 квалифицированных
6 ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ 1.00 14 24 квалифицированных
7 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО 1.00 13 24 квалифицированных
8 ЛАШКО Юрий МОС 1.00 13 23 квалифицированных
9 АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ 1.00 13 20 квалифицированных

10 ТРИФОНОВ Демьян МОС 1.00 12 19 квалифицированных
11 МАЛОВ Илья МОС 0.83 12 22 квалифицированных
12 БИРЮКОВ Владислав КРА 0.83 11 23 квалифицированных
12 КОВАЛЕНКО Даниил САР 0.83 11 23 квалифицированных
12 РАЗДЫМАХА Андрей ОМС 0.83 11 23 квалифицированных
15 ТИХОНОВ Савва КРА 0.83 11 19 квалифицированных
16 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО 0.83 10 23 квалифицированных
16 ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ 0.83 10 23 квалифицированных
18 БЕЛОВ Александр МОО 0.83 10 22 квалифицированных
19 БАРМАШОВ Кирилл МОО 0.83 9 23 квалифицированных
19 СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО 0.83 9 23 квалифицированных
21 САВИНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.83 9 22 квалифицированных
22 ШАНГАРЕЕВ Даниил БАШ 0.83 8 22 квалифицированных
23 БРОВКИН Тимофей МОС 0.83 7 21 квалифицированных
23 ПЕТРОВ Константин ТАТ 0.83 7 21 квалифицированных
25 ТЫРЫШКИН Ярослав ТАТ 0.83 7 20 квалифицированных
25 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО 0.83 7 20 квалифицированных
27 ДЕМИНОВ Самат ТАТ 0.80 10 19 квалифицированных
27 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.80 10 19 квалифицированных
29 ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО 0.80 9 19 квалифицированных
30 КАРПУНИН Артем МОО 0.80 8 18 квалифицированных
31 СОРОКИН Виталий МОС 0.80 8 17 квалифицированных
32 ГАЛЛЯМОВ Тагир ТАТ 0.80 5 17 квалифицированных
33 ОПРЯТНЫЙ Роман ОМС 0.66 10 21 квалифицированных
33 УДОВИЧЕНКО Александр МОС 0.66 10 21 квалифицированных
35 ЧУРИНОВ Егор МОС 0.66 9 20 квалифицированных
36 КРОХИН Артем МОС 0.66 8 21 квалифицированных
37 РОМАНЧУК Егор ОМС 0.66 8 19 квалифицированных
38 ГОЛУБЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.66 7 22 квалифицированных
39 ЖУМАБАЕВ Тамерлан ЧЕЛ 0.66 7 19 квалифицированных
40 КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО 0.66 6 21 квалифицированных
41 ГИРФАНОВ Тимур БАШ 0.66 6 20 квалифицированных
42 ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ 0.66 5 21 квалифицированных
43 ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ 0.66 5 20 квалифицированных
44 ЗАВАЛИН Богдан НОВ 0.66 5 18 квалифицированных
45 ЛЫСЕНКОВ Роман РОС 0.66 4 19 квалифицированных
45 ФИЛИПОВИЧ Тимофей МОС 0.66 4 19 квалифицированных
47 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.66 4 18 квалифицированных
48 ТРОФИМОВ Никита МОС 0.66 4 17 квалифицированных
49 ЖУРОВ Александр ХАБ 0.66 3 21 квалифицированных
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50 ХАРИСОВ Роман БАШ 0.66 3 20 квалифицированных
51 ПЛЯКИН Егор МОО 0.66 3 19 квалифицированных
52 МАШАРОВ Михаил МОС 0.66 2 20 квалифицированных
52 ШАРАФУЛЛИН Аяз ТАТ 0.66 2 20 квалифицированных
54 ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС 0.66 2 16 квалифицированных
55 БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС 0.66 1 19 квалифицированных
55 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ 0.66 1 19 квалифицированных
57 САВОГИН Илья ТУЛ 0.66 1 17 квалифицированных
58 ФРАНЦУЗОВ Алексей МОС 0.66 0 19 квалифицированных
59 МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО 0.66 0 18 квалифицированных
60 АНИКИН Константин МОО 0.66 -1 19 квалифицированных
61 ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС 0.60 5 18 квалифицированных
62 СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ Максим НОВ 0.60 4 16 квалифицированных
63 БОРЗОВ Егор САМ 0.60 4 15 квалифицированных
63 РЕВИН Егор МОО 0.60 4 15 квалифицированных
65 ШИШКОВ Павел МОО 0.60 3 14 квалифицированных
66 ИВАНЕНКО Ярослав КРА 0.60 2 18 квалифицированных
67 ДВОЕНКО Степан МОС 0.60 2 14 квалифицированных
68 ДОБРИН Степан МОС 0.60 1 15 квалифицированных
69 БОГОМОЛОВ Егор ЧЕЛ 0.60 -2 10 квалифицированных
70 НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ 0.60 -3 13 квалифицированных
71 КНЯЖЕВ Илья МОО 0.50 5 19 квалифицированных
71 КУШИКОВ Даниил ОМС 0.50 5 19 квалифицированных
73 ГОРДИЕНКО Григорий МОО 0.50 3 21 квалифицированных
74 ГАВРИЛОВ Родион МОС 0.50 3 20 квалифицированных
74 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ 0.50 3 20 квалифицированных
76 ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.50 3 19 квалифицированных
77 ХАМИДУЛЛИН Ранель ТАТ 0.50 2 19 квалифицированных
78 ХАМД СИДИГ Юсиф ТАТ 0.50 2 17 квалифицированных
79 ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР 0.50 1 20 квалифицированных
80 ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
81 ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.50 1 18 квалифицированных
81 ШАРИПОВ Тимур ТАТ 0.50 1 18 квалифицированных
83 ПЕРЕВОЗЧИКОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0.50 1 17 квалифицированных
84 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС 0.50 0 18 квалифицированных
85 ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ 0.50 0 17 квалифицированных
85 СКАЖУТИН Андрей НОВ 0.50 0 17 квалифицированных
87 ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ 0.50 0 16 квалифицированных
88 СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.50 0 15 квалифицированных
89 КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0.50 -1 18 квалифицированных
90 ГАТАУЛЛИН Родион ТОМ 0.50 -2 17 квалифицированных
90 ДУЛЕВ Михаил МОС 0.50 -2 17 квалифицированных
90 НАТЕСОВ Михаил САР 0.50 -2 17 квалифицированных
93 БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО 0.50 -2 15 квалифицированных
94 ЯНН Павел ДНР 0.50 -3 16 квалифицированных
95 ЛАБУТОВ Юрий ТАТ 0.50 -3 15 квалифицированных
96 ЗВЯГИН Артем РОС 0.50 -3 14 квалифицированных
97 СОЛОВЬЕВ Михаил СТА 0.50 -8 13 квалифицированных
98 ПАВЛОВ Савелий ТОМ 0.40 -1 13 квалифицированных
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99 МЕТЕЛЕВ Александр СТА 0.40 -2 16 квалифицированных
100 МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ 0.40 -3 11 квалифицированных
101 ТОПТА Максим САР 0.40 -5 12 квалифицированных
102 ХАРЛАМОВ Александр МОС 0.33 0 19 квалифицированных
103 ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ 0.33 -1 18 квалифицированных
104 ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО 0.33 -2 13 квалифицированных
105 РАТУШНЫЙ Михаил ХАБ 0.33 -3 18 квалифицированных
106 ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.33 -3 16 квалифицированных
107 ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ 0.33 -3 15 квалифицированных
108 ДЕНИСОВ Даниил МОО 0.33 -3 14 квалифицированных
109 ЛАВРОВ Никита ТОМ 0.33 -4 18 квалифицированных
110 ЛИТВИНОВ Родион СТА 0.33 -4 17 квалифицированных
111 ВВЕДЕНСКИЙ Кирилл КИР 0.33 -4 16 квалифицированных
111 МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ 0.33 -4 16 квалифицированных
111 ШАЛАГИН Богдан ТАТ 0.33 -4 16 квалифицированных
114 ЦУРАНОВ Егор МОС 0.33 -4 12 квалифицированных
115 ВОРОТЫНЦЕВ Филипп РОС 0.33 -5 16 квалифицированных
116 ДУДУКА Егор ТОМ 0.33 -5 15 квалифицированных
117 ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ 0.33 -6 16 квалифицированных
118 ГЛУХОВ Михаил ОМС 0.33 -6 15 квалифицированных
118 ОРЕМБО Михаил НОВ 0.33 -6 15 квалифицированных
120 ЗАГОРА Лев СТА 0.33 -6 14 квалифицированных
121 МИШИН Юрий МОС 0.33 -7 15 квалифицированных
122 СЛЕСАРЕВ Артём ТАТ 0.33 -8 12 квалифицированных
123 КАШУБА Глеб БАШ 0.20 -4 12 квалифицированных
124 ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР 0.20 -8 10 квалифицированных
125 КАШТАНОВ Артем БАШ 0.20 -11 6 квалифицированных
126 БОРИСОВ Георгий САР 0.16 -5 17 квалифицированных
127 ТУРБИН Тимофей САР 0.16 -6 17 квалифицированных
128 ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ 0.16 -6 16 квалифицированных
129 ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ 0.16 -8 13 квалифицированных
129 КАСАТКИН Егор МОС 0.16 -8 13 квалифицированных
129 ЦВЕТКОВ Артем МОС 0.16 -8 13 квалифицированных
132 ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС 0.16 -9 12 квалифицированных
133 МАЛИНИН Егор ТАТ 0.16 -10 13 квалифицированных
134 БАРСЕГЯН Саркис СТА 0.16 -10 12 квалифицированных
134 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ 0.16 -10 12 квалифицированных
136 ИСМАГИЛОВ Рифат ТАТ 0.16 -10 10 квалифицированных
137 АХМЕТОВ Хамза ТАТ 0.16 -12 9 выбывший
138 КОРОЛЕВ Артём ТАТ 0.16 -13 10 выбывший
138 НАРЕЕВ Арсений ХАБ 0.16 -13 10 выбывший
140 КАРИМОВ Радмир ТАТ 0.16 -14 9 выбывший
141 КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР 0.00 -8 10 выбывший
142 КОЗЛОВ Артём ОМС 0.00 -11 9 выбывший
143 ТОЛСТОПЯТЕНКО Владисла ТАТ 0.00 -12 12 выбывший
144 ЩЕГОЛЕВ Алексей МОО 0.00 -12 8 выбывший
145 БЕЛКИН Артемий ЧЕЛ 0.00 -14 10 выбывший
145 ГИМАТДИНОВ Азамат ТАТ 0.00 -14 10 выбывший
145 ПАШКЕЕВ Яромир ТАТ 0.00 -14 10 выбывший
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148 МАРШЕВ Даниэль ТАТ 0.00 -14 6 выбывший
149 ИВАНИШИН Александр ТАТ 0.00 -15 9 выбывший
149 ПОЛОВИНКИН Федор МОС 0.00 -15 9 выбывший
151 ТИМОФЕЕВ Глеб ТАТ 0.00 -16 5 выбывший
152 КОНЕВ Артём ТАТ 0.00 -16 2 выбывший
153 ХАМД СИДИГ Мурат ТАТ 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
154 АХМЕТШИН Александр ТАТ 0.00 -18 4 выбывший
154 ЛЕТЯШОВ Георгий ТАТ 0.00 -18 4 выбывший
156 ШУБИН Рим ТАТ 0.00 -19 5 выбывший
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